A – Stainless Steel
Flexible Discs
B – Overload Feature
C – Disc Shrouding
B
A
■ Lowest Overhung Moment Arrangement
■ Factory Assembled Hub/Flex Element Units

TLDE-9017 441 287 205 240 230 298 283 371 261
TSDE/TLDE D imensiona l  Data (mm)
Spacer Tube per Meter Axial Displacement Angular Misalignment
Torsional Half Torsional
Peak Max. Coupling Coupling Stiffness Coupling Weight Inertia Stiffness
Max. per Equivalent Max. Restoring
Coupling Rating Torque Speed Weight Inertia (MNm/rad) C of G (kg) (kg-m2) (MNm/rad)
Coupling Force Angle Moment
Designation (kW/rpm) (kNm) (rpm) (kg) (kg-m2) Qs (mm) ‘G’ Qe
(±mm) (N) (deg) (N-m/deg)
TSDE-0240 0.24 3.06 30,200 8.48 0.017 0.09 49.0 4.35 0.005 0.06 1.7 750 0.375 25
TLDE-0345 0.35 4.39 30,200 8.44 0.016 0.10 48.8 4.64 0.006 0.06 1.0 850 0.250 30
TSDE-0420 0.42 5.34 25,500 11.0 0.038 0.16 48.5 5.53 0.007 0.12 2.2 1,050 0.375 35
TLDE-0600 0.60 7.64 25,500 11.4 0.032 0.20 48.8 6.25 0.012 0.12 1.3 1,180 0.250 40
TSDE-0700 0.70 8.92 21,100 17.9 0.075 0.29 60.5 6.96 0.021 0.21 2.9 1,500 0.375 50
TLDE-1000 1.00 12.74 21,100 18.0 0.071 0.37 60.5 8.39 0.025 0.25 1.8 1,750 0.250 60
TSDE-1100 1.10 14.00 18,400 24.7 0.134 0.43 70.6 8.04 0.032 0.32 3.1 1,350 0.375 60
TLDE-1500 1.50 19.10 18,400 26.0 0.132 0.64 70.9 11.30 0.045 0.45 1.8 1,350 0.250 65
TSDE-1500 1.50 19.10 16,300 33.9 0.227 0.65 81.3 9.46 0.049 0.49 3.7 2,000 0.375 90
TLDE-2100 2.10 26.70 16,300 37.4 0.241 0.96 82.0 13.60 0.071 0.71 2.2 2,250 0.250 95
TSDE-2100 2.10 26.70 14,600 48.5 0.408 0.99 92.5 12.10 0.079 0.79 4.3 2,600 0.375 130
TSDE-2800 2.80 35.70 13,300 63.5 0.642 1.40 102.4 15.00 0.115 1.15 4.8 3,200 0.375 160
TLDE-3000 3.00 38.20 14,600 51.3 0.409 1.50 92.7 17.30 0.111 1.11 2.6 3,000 0.250 140
TSDE-3600 3.60 45.80 12,300 82.6 0.994 1.80 116.1 17.50 0.161 1.62 5.4 4,000 0.375 210
TLDE-4000 4.00 51.00 13,300 61.2 0.594 2.00 92.2 21.10 0.160 1.61 3.0 4,000 0.250 240
TLDE-5200 5.20 66.20 12,300 81.2 0.930 2.80 102.9 25.40 0.229 2.29 3.4 4,800 0.250 250
TLDE-6700 6.70 85.40 11,300 103.0 1.410 3.70 117.1 29.60 0.319 3.19 3.8 6,200 0.250 330
TLDE-8500 8.50 108.20 10,400 131.0 2.090 4.90 128.5 34.50 0.445 4.45 4.3 7,000 0.250 360
TLDE-9012 12.00 152.80 9,200 176.0 3.580 7.30 140.0 42.50 0.712 7.12 5.0 9,500 0.250 520
TLDE-9017 17.00 216.00 8,200 233.0 5.900 10.50 154.9 53.20 1.120 11.20 5.8 12,000 0.250 670
TSDE/TLDE
High Performance Couplings